
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

17 

42 

63 

24 

27 

21 

66 

4 

15 

55 

44 

36 

72 

5 

60 

20 

12 

51 

53 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

1 

5 

2 

3 

1 

6 

2 

1 

2 

3 

7 

2 

Class 

P2 

FC 

FC 

FC 

P1 

FS 

FC 

ASR 

FC 

ASR 

ASR 

CFC 

FC 

CFC 

FM 

FM 

CFC 

FC 

P1 

Name 

Scott Rettich 

Steve Myers 

Jason Bach 

David Howe 

James Cain 

Jon Staudacher 

Tyler Woods 

Danny Moon 

Curtis Easterling 

James Cunning 

Paul Chovaz 

Doug Brown 

Cade Wilson 

Andrew Gamble 

Thomas Peet 

Steve Johncock 

Carl Sigmann 

Michael Tanner 

Doug Campbell 

Hometown 

Columbus OH 

Saline MI 

Toledo OH 

Farmington Hills MI 

Hartland MI 

Kawkawlin MI 

Rockford MI 

Fremont MI 

Livonia MI 

Chebanse IL 

Muskegon MI 

Delaware OH 

Howell MI 

Pittsburgh PA 

Haslett MI 

Bellevue MI 

Waterford MI 

Lansing MI 

Niles MI 

Region 

OVR 

DET 

NOW 

DET 

DET 

DET 

WMR 

WMR 

DET 

CHI 

OVR 

WMR 

STC 

DET 

WMR 

DET 

WMR 

SBR 

Member_ID 

355725 

71045 

208732 

479321 

381530 

332161 

479879 

89168 

486192 

453089 

107716 

498969 

460460 

107897 

351458 

499422 

465021 

388835 

Make-Model 

Mazda ESR 

Van Diemen RF00 

VanDiemen RF99 

Carbir DS3 

Staudacher S12 

Staudacher S16 

Van Diemen RF-93-1967 

Saker RapX 

Crossle 63f 

Saker Rap X 

Saker GT 

Van Dieman RF-91 

Van Diemen RF-94 

Van Diemen 

Star Mazda FM 

Star Mazda FM 

Van Diemen Formula Contine 

Carbir DS3 FC 

Stohr WF1 

Sponsor 

Alliance Autosport/Red Line Oil 

Dynomax Performance Exhaust 

Swift Personnel Solutions 

Boss Motorsports 

Communications Solutions Inc 

Green Meadows Veterinary Hospital 

Carrs Finishing Touch 

Team Johncock LLC 

Team Johncock LLC 

Campbell Ford Lincoln 

Best Tm 

1:30.734 

1:32.741 

1:33.395 

1:34.459 

1:34.693 

1:35.683 

1:38.201 

1:39.215 

1:40.334 

1:41.447 

1:44.065 

1:45.341 

1:45.396 

1:45.958 

1:49.697 

1:52.981 

Laps 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

9:47.825 

8:46.610 

8:42.357 

8:33.617 

9:05.106 

9:08.201 

7:42.841 

9:15.381 

8:48.329 

9:40.105 

9:22.382 

9:39.645 

10:13.586 

9:41.354 

9:07.592 

9:10.368 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/20/2017 11:53:10 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell 

Chief Steward:  Jerry Shiloff 

Sanction #17-RQ-4827-S, #17-RQ-4828-S  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA 

2017 GLD Champ Series Spring Sprints  

G2-ASR,P1,P2,S2,FA,FC,CFC,FM,FS,FB,FE   

Grp2 Qual 

Qualifying started at 11:10:21 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

5/20/2017 10:30 AM 

GLD Champ Series Spring Sprints Double Regional

Offical Qualifying Results


